Catalog HOLLOSHAFT® Motors
BABA Compliant Vertical AC Motors, Inverter Duty
Horsepower: 150 – 600 HP
Speed: 1800 RPM
Design Voltages: Three Phase / 460 VAC / 60 Hz
Enclosure: Weather Protected Type 1, Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled TEFC
Efficiency Level: NEMA Premium®
In 2021, the Build America, Buy America Act (BABA)

Dia
(in.)
Cplg
Height
(in.)
Cplg BX
(in.)
Cplg
Key
Size
Ship
Wt.
(lbs.)
Notes Discount
Symbol
125 1800 460 444TP CHT125V2CLG-B TUCI $39,252 $37,243 95.4 9300 16-1/2 42-1/2 1-1/2 3/8 1900 51,97,E 7VM
150 1800 460 447TP CHT150V2CLG-B TUCI $46,328 $43,875 95.8 9300 16-1/2 46 1-1/2 3/8 2300 51,97,E 7VM
200 1800 460 447TP CHT200V2CLG-B-B TUCI $61,852 $58,425 96.2 9300 16-1/2 46 1-11/16 3/8 2300 51,97,E 7VM
250 1800 460 449TP CHT250V2CLJX-B JUCEI $93,220 $91,767 96.2 15400 24-1/2 56-7/8 1-11/16 3/8 3800 51,97,E 8VM
300 1800 460 449TP CHT300V2CLJX-B JUCEI $103,091 $101,466 96.2 15400 24-1/2 56-7/8 1-15/16 1/2 3900 51,97,E 8VM
BABAVertical 7/24
Vertical HOLLOSHAFTs High Thrust Motors - "P" Base Three Phase Weather Protected Type I (WPI)
Premium Efficient, Inverter Duty
Vertical HOLLOSHAFTs High Thrust Motors - "P" Base Three Phase TEFC CORRO-DUTY® 's